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197705020000
41210

05/02/1977
12:00:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

RIVERCHASE
BUISNESS

19 633 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:15 Pg:189
Instr
#:19760427000
037840

Other:SEE
INST

197705020000
41890

05/02/1977
12:00:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantor AGREEMENT BLUE CROSS
AND BLUE
SHIELD OF
ALABAMA

19 690 6 139 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:15 Pg:198
Instr
#:19760429000
038380

Lot#:6 Lot:C
Book:6 Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
SECOND
AMENDMENT

197705020000
41890

05/02/1977
12:00:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantor AGREEMENT BLUE CROSS
AND BLUE
SHIELD OF
ALABAMA

19 690 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:15 Pg:198
Instr
#:19760429000
038380

Other:SEE
INST

197708230000
00620

08/23/1977
02:30:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantor AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

21 393 7 3 Book:7 Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE 1ST
ADDITION

197705020000
41890

05/02/1977
12:00:00

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

Grantor AGREEMENT BLUE CROSS
AND BLUE
SHIELD OF
ALABAMA

19 690 6 139 Bk Type:MISC
Bk:15 Pg:198
Instr
#:19760429000
038380

Lot#:6 Lot:E
Book:6 Pg:139
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
SECOND
AMENDMENT


