Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197705020000 41210	05/02/1977 12:00:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	RIVERCHASE BUISNESS	19	633			Bk Type:MISC Bk:15 Pg:189 Instr #:19760427000 037840	Other:SEE INST
197705020000 41890	05/02/1977 12:00:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD OF ALABAMA	19	690	6	139	Bk Type:MISC Bk:15 Pg:198 Instr #:19760429000 038380	Lot#:6 Lot:C Book:6 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR SECOND AMENDMENT
197705020000 41890	05/02/1977 12:00:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD OF ALABAMA	19	690			Bk Type:MISC Bk:15 Pg:198 Instr #:19760429000 038380	Other:SEE INST
197708230000 00620	08/23/1977 02:30:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	21	393	7	3		Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE 1ST ADDITION
197705020000 41890	05/02/1977 12:00:00	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BLUE CROSS AND BLUE SHIELD OF ALABAMA	19	690	6	139	Bk Type:MISC Bk:15 Pg:198 Instr #:19760429000 038380	Lot#:6 Lot:E Book:6 Pg:139 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR SECOND AMENDMENT